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MCU

morsetto centrale universale

FVD200023 - FVD200023BOX - FVD200025
FVD200025B0OX

DIMENSIONI

CODE

A [mm]

B [mm]

C [mm]

H [mm]

FVD200023

FVD200023B0
X

FVD200025

FVD200025B0
X

50
50

50
50

42
42

42
42

24
24

24
24

28+38
28+38

28+38
28+38

ARTICOLI

CODE

DESCRIPTION

FVD200023

FVD200023B0
X

FVD200025

FVD200025B0
X
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